
Type Financial Year CompanyDividendAcNo name dpcl add1 add2 add3 add4 city PINCODE PaidShares DividendAmount DDNo micr warrant

Interim I 2324 '9249102766 NEELAM GANDHE 'IN30154937712004 C-504 PADMAVILAS NR-HDFC BANK BANER PASHAN LINK ROAD PUNE 411021 315 94.5 239552 '000002

Interim I 2324 '9249102766 KRISHNAN 'IN30154932179495 5 6 KALAVAR QUATERS NEW VELUSAMY LAYOUT POLLACHI COIMBATORE 642001 90 27 239553 '000003

Interim I 2324 '9249102766 RAHUL AGRAWAL 'IN30154932945353 B 31/18F NAGVA ASH B030 NAGVA ANSH B 30 VARANASI VARANASI 221002 7200 1584 239555 '000005

Interim I 2324 '9249102766 MUMMANENI KIRAN KUMAR 'IN30154932640677 7 BUTLER CLOSE EDGWARE MIDDLESEX LONDON LONDON UNITED KINGDOM HA85QQ 8550 2031 239556 '000006

Interim I 2324 '9249102766 AJITH KUMAR KELAN SUKUMARAN 'IN30023911298847 P O BOX 51797 ABUDHABI UAE OTHER OTHER 100000 7200 1710 240148 '000007

Interim I 2324 '9249102766 LINDON MAURICE DSOUZA FERRAO 'IN30302876635444 CALLE JOAN BAGET 1 LOCAL 2 BAJOS LLEIDA PC 25003 BARCELONA CATALONIA SPAIN 111111 810 192 240149 '000021

Interim I 2324 '9249102766 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA HUF '1201910102992911 NEAR NANGLIA GUEST HOUSE ROAD NO. -2 JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 24 240150 '000177

Interim I 2324 '9249102766 YOGESH KUMAR SONI '1201910104011097 S/O CHATARU RAM SONI BADAVASI JHUNJHUN NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNU 333042 90 27 240151 '000303

Interim I 2324 '9249102766 SHAHHUSEN SHAHMADAR '1204150001715424 MOTA ASHAPURA MANDIR PACHAD FAKIR VADO JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 361001 90 27 240152 '000415

Interim I 2324 '9249102766 PARIDHI JAIN '1201330001807761 MEERA PATH 301 VARUN TOWAR INDORE 452001 INDORE 452001 810 243 240154 '000898

Interim I 2324 '9249102766 RINKU JALAN '1208250006935678 SEA VIEW ANNEX FLAT 1A RAJARHAT MAIN ROAD BANGALAXMI ABASAN RAJARHAT GOPALPUR NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700136 11340 3402 240155 '001034

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 NEELAM GANDHE 'IN30154937712004 C-504 PADMAVILAS NR-HDFC BANK BANER PASHAN LINK ROAD PUNE 411021 315 94.5 491531 '000001

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 KRISHNAN 'IN30154932179495 5 6 KALAVAR QUATERS NEW VELUSAMY LAYOUT POLLACHI COIMBATORE 642001 90 27 491527 '000002

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SUJU PAZHAVUR KRISHNAN 'IN30154952325088 T C 25/2146 THYVILA ROAD THAMPANOOR PO NEAR AYURVEDA COLLEGE TRIVANDRUM 695001 1215 364.5 491532 '000003

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAHUL AGRAWAL 'IN30154932945353 B 31/18F NAGVA ASH B030 NAGVA ANSH B 30 VARANASI VARANASI 221002 7200 2160 491533 '000004

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MUMMANENI KIRAN KUMAR 'IN30154932640677 7 BUTLER CLOSE EDGWARE MIDDLESEX LONDON LONDON UNITED KINGDOM HA85QQ 8550 2031 491534 '000005

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 AJITH KUMAR KELAN SUKUMARAN 'IN30023911298847 P O BOX 51797 ABUDHABI UAE OTHER OTHER 100000 7200 1710 0 '000006

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 ROHIT LAKHWARA '1204720011889917 P O BOX 23 POSTAL CODE 327 SOHAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE OMAN SOHAR 111111 810 192 0 '000029

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 ANIL KUMAR '1201910104189131 S/O ABHEY SINGH NR GOVT COLLAGE DHANUNDA 3 MANDI ATELI MAHENDRAGARH 123021 90 27 0 '000063

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 LOKESH KUMAR '1201910102997257 E 6 SHYAM SADAN GOKHLE MARG NEAR AHINSA CIRCLE C SCHEME JAIPUR 302001 90 27 0 '000145

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SHOBHA MODI '1201910103029871 CHACHA NEHARU MARG BEHIND FORT WARD NO 33 CHURU 331001 90 27 0 '000161

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 NARESH KUMAR MODI '1201910103029890 CHACHA NEHRU MARG VISHVA KARMA MANDIR KE PASS W N 24 CHURU 331001 90 27 0 '000162

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 NARESH KUMAR MODI HUF '1201910103054524 CHACHA NEHRU MARG WARD NO 24 GARH KE PICHHE CHURU CHURU 331001 90 24 0 '000163

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MEENAKSHI PODDAR '1201910104073080 W/O CHANDRA PRAKASH PODDAR WARD NO 13 NAI SADAK VISHWA KARMA MANDIR KE PASS CHURU CHURU 331001 90 27 0 '000164

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 NAND KISHOR HUF . '1201910103919766 BANARSI LAL ARYA KI HAVELI MAIN MARKET TAMKOR TH MALSISAR SIKAR 331024 90 24 0 '000167

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 URMILA SUREKA '1201910104080501 C/O RAMNIRANJAN AGARWAL BALDEV ARTS NEAR CHURU GATE RAMGARH SIKAR 331024 90 27 0 '000168

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SHIV SHANKAR ARYA '1201910102605421 WARD NO-9 TAMKOR JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 27 0 '000172

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 JANVI . '1201910102605440 BAZAR TAMAKOR 462 TH MALSISAR JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 27 0 '000173

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SUMITRA DEVI '1201910102931119 V & PO-TAMKOR-188 JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 27 0 '000174

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SHIVSHANKAR ARYA HUF '1201910102936900 WARD NO 9 TAMKOR JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 24 0 '000175

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 NAND KISHORE AGARWAL '1201910103053039 BANARSI LAL ARYA KI HAWELI MAIN MARKET TAMKOR TEH MALSISAR JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 27 0 '000176

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAM NIRANJAN '1201910103053043 BANARSI LAL ARYA KI HAWELI MAIN MARKET TAMKOR TEH. -MALSISAR JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 27 0 '000177

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 DEEPAK KUMAR '1201910103058723 BANARSILAL ARYA KI HAVELI MAIN MARKET TAMKOR TEH MALSISAR JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 27 0 '000178

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 PRABHA AGRAWAL '1201910103062041 BANARSI LAL ARYA KI HAWELI MAIN MARKET TAMKOR TEH -MALSISAR JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 27 0 '000179

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 JAYAPRAKASH . '1201910103882101 C/O ALOK ARYA TAMKOR MAIN MARKET JHUNJHUNU 331026 90 27 0 '000181

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 JAYAPRAKASH HUF . '1201910103887570 C/O ALOK MAIN MARKET TAMKOR JHUNJHUNU 331026 90 24 0 '000182

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAM NIRANJAN AGARWAL HUF . '1201910103904430 BANARSI LAL ARYA KI HAVELI MAIN MARKET TAMKOR MALSISAR JHUNJHUNU 331026 90 24 0 '000183

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SUKH PAL KHICHAR '1201910104195312 S/O KUNDAN SINGH WARD NO 9 GAON - DHANI RANWAN POST- DUDHWA KHARA CHURU CHURU 331029 90 27 0 '000187

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 KANTA GOYAL '1201910100451991 C/O SUNNY MODI, Ist FLOOR KASWANCOMPLEX JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000196

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 KAILASH CHAND MODI (HUF) '1201910102257540 WARD NO 4 4/133 HOUSING BOARD JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000198

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SANTOSH RAJ SAINI '1201910102545341 GUDHA ROAD 298 WARD NO 4 JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000199

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SHIVENDRA SINGH NARUKA '1201910102545354 WARD NO -10 NEAR -O.B.C. BANK JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000200

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 ANUPAM SHARMA HUF '1201910102953557 WARD NO 40 MITTAL COLONY JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000201

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 AJAY KUMAR MORWAL HUF '1201910102979191 GUDHA MOD ROAD NO. -3 NAGALIYA GEST HOUSE KE PASS JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000202

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 ANSHUMAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT '1201910102979461 A-75 RIICO RESIDENTAL COLONY JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000203

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 POOJA HARLALKA '1201910102984064 TULSHIAN MARKET  OPP ROADWAYS BUS STAND JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000204

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA HUF '1201910102992911 NEAR NANGLIA GUEST HOUSE ROAD NO. -2 JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 24 0 '000205

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 UMMED RAJ SAINI HUF '1201910102995492 ROAD NO. 3 GUDHA MOAD JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000208

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAJENDRA PRASAD MITTAL '1201910103030072 G-32 INDIRA NAGAR JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000211

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SHIVENDRA SINGH NARUKA HUF '1201910103030467 WARD NO. -16 OPP. -OBC BANK JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000212

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SHABD JANGIR '1201910103038700 C/O SUMAN KUMAR MODI G-32 INDIRA NAGAR JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000213

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SURENDRA KEJRIWAL '1201910103043455 159, MOD BANIYO KA VAHIDAPU JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000214

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 LAXMI SAINI '1201910103044522 C/O GANESH KUNJ GUDHA MOAD ROAD NO 3 JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000215

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 ARVIND JANGIR '1201910103053024 6/277 WARD NO. -10 KISAN COLONY JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000216

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAVIRAJ SINGODIA '1201910103060122 ROAD NO 3 GUDHA MOAD TH-JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000217

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 KAMAL CHAND SAINI '1201910103064754 S/O KAILASH CHAND SAINI W.N.39 MOTI SINGH KI DHANI JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000218

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAJENDRA PRASAD MITTAL HUF '1201910103069294 C/O RAJENDRA PRASAD MITTAL HUF G -32 INDIRA NAGAR JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000219

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SHABD CHIRANJILAL JANGIR HUF '1201910103070240 C/O S.K. MODI INDIRA NAGAR OPP. NEW BUS STAND JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000220

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 KEDIA RAJENDRA HUF '1201910103075249 C/O SHANKAR AGARWAL OPP-RIICO OFFICE JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 24 0 '000225

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 KEDIA ROHIT (HUF) '1201910103075272 C/O -SHANKAR AGARWAL OPPOSITE RIICO OFFICE JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000226

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 BUTI RAM '1201910103083490 BALAJI MANDIR BASTI SITASAR ANAGASAR JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000228

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 BANNE SINGH HUF '1201910103084671 KHAN KRISHI FARM KE PAS JAYAPAHARI JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000229

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAJVEER SINGH HUF '1201910103084711 WARD NO. -5 RAILWAY CROSING KE PASS JEI PAHARI JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000230

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 NARENDRA KUMAR '1201910103085274 BALAJI MANDIR BASTI SITASAR JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000231

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SURENDRA KUMAR '1201910103086185 WARD NO. -9 AABUSAR JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000232

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAMAKANT VERMA '1201910103087953 C/O VINOD KUMAR TULSYAN CHAWANI BAZAR JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000233

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 BHIMASEN . '1201910103088334 C/O VINOD KUMAR TULSYAN CHAWANI BAZAR JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000234

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 KAMAL CHAND SAINI HUF '1201910103088368 147 MOTI SINGH KI DHANI WARD NO 41 JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000235

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 BUTI RAM HUF '1201910103088980 BALAJI MANDIR BASTI SITASAR ANAGASAR JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000237

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SURENDRA KUMAR HUF '1201910103165136 80 BALAJI MANDIR BASTI SITASAR ANAGASAR JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 24 0 '000241

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 PARSA RAM HUF '1201910103199043 RICCO A-08 RESIDENTIAL COLONY JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 24 0 '000243

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 CHANDA SAINI '1201910103431217 D/O BANWARI LAL SAINI MOTI SINGH KI DHANI WARD NO 39 JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000245

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 BANWARI LAL SAINI HUF . '1201910103431386 147 - MOTI SINGH KI DHANI W NO - 39 JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 24 0 '000246

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 POONAM SAINI '1201910103621956 D/O BANWARI LAL SAINI MOTI SINGH KI DHANI WARD NO 39 JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000247

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 POOJA AGARWAL '1201910103733071 1CHA-35 J B SHAH GIRLS COLLEGE NEAR PUBLIC PARK HOUSING BOARD JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000250

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 REHANA KHATUN '1201910103743470 NAIYA KA MOHALLA KAIPAHARI JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000251

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 KAMER SINGH '1201910103745328 UDAWAS JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000252

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAKESH KUMAR '1201910103746355 BAKRA JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000253

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MONA AGARWAL '1201910103937699 C/O SUMAN MODI INDIRA NAGAR NEAR PARIJAT PARK JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000258

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MAYANK KUMAR GUPTA '1201910103998883 S/O MAHAVIR PRASAD GUPTA A 4 MANDAWA ROAD J B SHAH COLLAGE BASANT VIHAR JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000259

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SURENDRA KUMAR HUF '1201910103023977 WARD NO. -7 CHAVO VIRO ROAD JHUNJHUNUN 333023 90 24 0 '000268

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 BANNE SINGH '1201910103073693 WARD NO 5 JAI PAHARI BAGAR JHUNJHUNUN 333023 90 27 0 '000269

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 AVESH KHAN '1201910103073883 WARD NO 6 JAI PAHARI BAGAR JHUNJHUNU FOR NEW VTC JHUNJHUNUN 333023 90 27 0 '000270

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 BHOPAL SINGH '1201910103075253 JAI PAHARI JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNUN 333023 90 27 0 '000271

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 BHOPAL SINGH HUF '1201910103089984 S/O MAL SINGH JEI PAHARI JHUNJHUNU NEAR KHAN KRISHI FARM HOUSE JHUNJHUNUN 333023 90 24 0 '000272

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA '1201910103176467 S/O MANGTU RAM GUPTA LALPUR JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333023 90 27 0 '000273

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SANT KUMAR GUPTA (HUF) '1201910103176579 KARIMA DADI MANDIR KE PAS LALPUR JHUNJHUNU 333023 90 24 0 '000274

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 DHARMVEER SINGH HUF '1201910103213086 S/O BHOPAL SINGH WARD NO 5 JAI PAHARI JHUNJHUNU 333023 90 24 0 '000275

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 AJAY KUMAR '1201910103967086 45 JATA BAS WARD NO 1 AND 2 BAGAR TH JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333023 90 27 0 '000276

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 ARVIND KUMAR SAINI '1201910104077689 S/O TARA CHAND  SAINI JHILO KI DHANI KASIMPURA JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333023 90 27 0 '000277

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SUNIL KUMAR MITTAL '1201910103045131 WARD NO 6 CHANANA CHIRAWA CHIRAWA 333026 90 27 0 '000279

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SOMDATT . '1201910103084306 S/O SUNIL VERMA WARD NO 27 CHIRAWA JHUNJHUNUN 333026 90 27 0 '000280

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SUSHEELA . '1201910103084325 W/O MAHESH KUMAR MANDRELA ROAD WARD NO 25 JHUNJHUNU 333026 90 27 0 '000281

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MAHESH CHANDRA '1201910103088013 108 K VIKAS NAGAR WARD NO 25 CHIRAWA JHUNJHUNU 333026 90 27 0 '000282

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAHUL GIRDHAR '1201910103088028 108 K VIKAS NAGAR WARD NO 25 JHUNJHUNU 333026 90 27 0 '000283

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MAHESH KUMAR HUF '1201910103098471 108 K VIKAS NAGAR WARD NO. -25 JHUNJHUNU 333026 90 24 0 '000284

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAHUL SIHAG '1201910103629026 S/O RAJENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY COLONY WARD NO 18 CHIRAWA  JHUNJHUNU CHIRAWA 333026 90 27 0 '000285

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 NITESH VARMA '1201910103652993 S/O VINOD KUMAR VARMA SHIV MANDIR KE PASS WARD NO 21 CHIRAWA 333026 90 27 0 '000286

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SAVITA . '1201910103867543 W/O NARESH KUMAR WARD NO 25 VIKASH NAGAR PILANI ROAD CHIRAWA CHIRAWA 333026 90 27 0 '000287

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MAYA DEVI '1201910103867640 W/O VINOD KUMAR WARD NO 21 HANUMAN MANDIR KE PASS CHIRAWA 333026 90 27 0 '000288

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 VINOD KUMAR '1201910103867689 S/O BHAGAWANA RAM DALMIYA PARK KE PAS WARD NO 21 CHIRAWA 333026 90 27 0 '000290

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MAYANK BHARDAWAJ HUF . '1201910103876955 S/O NARESH BHARDWAJ NEAR BALAJI MANDIR VIKASH NAGAR CHIRAWA JHUJHUNU 333026 90 24 0 '000291

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 VINOD KUMAR HUF . '1201910103879027 S/O BHAGAWANA RAM DALMIYA PARK KE PASS WARD NO 21 JHUNJHUNU 333026 90 24 0 '000292

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 PRATAP SINGH '1201910104015551 S/O SHIV KARAN SINGH OJTU JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333026 90 27 0 '000293

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 VIMLA . '1201910104015735 W/O PRATAP SINGH DANGI OJTU JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333026 90 27 0 '000294

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 JAIDEEP . '1201910104331566 S/O SANT KUMAR SED WALA MOHALLA WARD NO 3 JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333027 90 27 0 '000300

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA '1201910103127351 KARIYA DADI MANDIR KE PAS LALPUR JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333028 90 27 0 '000302

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 ANITA JALAN '1201910103096985 WARD NO. 08 ADARSH CHOUK BHIVA WAS KUE KE PASS PILANI 333031 90 27 0 '000303

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SAROJ TULSAYAN '1201910103175575 W/O SATISH KUMAR HALWAI NEHRU VILA WARD NO -15 PILANI TH-CHIRAWA JHUNJHUNU 333031 90 27 0 '000304

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 NIHARIKA JALAN '1201910104000773 D/O PAWAN JALAN SATISH CLOTH STORE MAIN MARKET PILANI JHUNJHUNU 333031 90 27 0 '000305

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAMESH KUMAR MURARKA '1201910102936875 NEAR PODDAR GATE WARD NO. -28 NAWALGARH NAWALGARH 333042 90 27 0 '000309

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAMESH KUMAR MURARKA (HUF) '1201910102955588 PODAR GATE WARD NO 28 NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNUN 333042 90 24 0 '000310

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 KANCHAN DEVI MURARKA '1201910102979820 WARD NO 28 PODAR GATE KE PASS NAWALGARH NAWALGARH 333042 90 27 0 '000311

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAM MURARKA '1201910102984750 WARD NO. 28 NEAR PODDAR GATE NAWAL GARH DISTT-JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNUN 333042 90 27 0 '000312

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 VINOD KUMAR MURARKA '1201910103040101 S/O GOKUL CHAND JANGIR HOSPITAL KE PASS MISHRO KI GALI WARD NO -12 JHUNJHUNU 333042 90 27 0 '000313

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MUKESH KUMAR MANSINGHKA HUF '1201910103055794 PUDAR GATE WARD NO  25 NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNUN 333042 90 24 0 '000314

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MUKESH KUMAR MANSINGHKA '1201910103055887 PODAR GATE WARD NO -25 NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNUN 333042 90 27 0 '000315

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 NATWAR LAL MANSINGHKA HUF '1201910103055908 PODAR GATE WARD NO 25 NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNUN 333042 90 24 0 '000316

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SHILPA MANSINGHKA '1201910103056175 PODAR GATE WARD NO. 25 NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNUN 333042 90 27 0 '000318

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MEENA MANSINGHKA '1201910103056481 PODAR GATE WARD NO. 25 NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNUN 333042 90 27 0 '000319

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 VINOD KUMAR MURARKA HUF '1201910103060141 49 JANGID HOSPITAL KI GALI MISHRO KI GALI KE PASS NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNUN 333042 90 24 0 '000320

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MANISH KUMAR MANSINGHKA HUF '1201910103081212 PODAR GATE WARD NO 25 NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNUN 333042 90 24 0 '000321

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MANJU MURARKA '1201910103081358 W/O VINOD KUMAR 49 JANGID HOSPITAL KE PASS MISHRO KI GALI NAWALGARH 333042 90 27 0 '000322

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SHAILJA MURARKA '1201910103845519 WARD NO-28 PODAR GATE NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNU 333042 90 27 0 '000323

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA '1201910103845770 WARD NO-28 CHUNA CHOWK NAWALGARH BIROL ROAD NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNU 333042 90 27 0 '000324

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAM MURARKA HUF . '1201910103846054 WARD NO 28 NEAR PODAR GATE NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNU 333042 90 24 0 '000325

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA HUF . '1201910103898099 WARD NO 28 CHUNA CHOWK NAWALGARH BIROL ROAD JHUNJHUNU 333042 90 24 0 '000326

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 UPASANA MURARKA '1201910103934991 W/O SHYAM MURARKA PODAR GATE WARD NO 28 NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNU 333042 90 27 0 '000328

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 VIVEK SAINI '1201910102980101 WARD NO. -18 NEAR STEEL FACTORY MANDAWA JHUNJHUNUN 333704 90 27 0 '000335

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SHYAM MURARKA '1201910103003025 PODAR GATE KE PAAS WARD NO 28 NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNUN 333704 90 27 0 '000336

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 VINAY KUMAR SAINI '1201910103011661 WARD NO. -18 MANDAWA JHUNJHUNUN 333704 90 27 0 '000337

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 PINKI KEJRIWAL '1201910103052662 C/O AMAN ENTERPRISES G 1/74 RIICO I AREA JHUNJHUNUN 333704 90 27 0 '000338

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 ABHISHEK KUMAR HUF '1201910103061958 C/O ABHISHEK KUMAR HUF BAHADURWAS MANDAWA JHUNJHUNUN 333704 90 24 0 '000339

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 ARVIND YADAV '1201910103739451 WARD NO -7 MADAWA JHUNJHUNU 333704 90 27 0 '000342

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 NEERAJ SAINI HUF . '1201910103866921 WARD NO 18 NR STEAL FACTORY MANDAWA MANDAWA 333704 90 24 0 '000343

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 VIVEK SAINI HUF . '1201910103885311 WARD NO 18 NEAR STEEL FACTORY MANDAWA JHUNJHUNU 333704 90 24 0 '000344

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 PRAVIN KUMAR KEJRIWAL HUF . '1201910103933597 WAHIDPURA JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333704 90 24 0 '000347

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SHARDA . '1201910103880811 W/O JAYA PRAKASH,V P O ANOOPSHAHAR BHADRA HANUMANGARH 335501 90 27 0 '000350

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MONU LAMBORIA '1201910103880961 D/O JAI PRAKASH,WARD NO 02, V P O ANOOPSHAHAR,TEHSIL BHADRA ANOOPSHAHAR,BHADRA,ANUPSHAHAR HANUMANGARH 335501 90 27 0 '000351

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 RAHUL DHAREVADIYA '1204150001674834 MORKANDA MORKANDA JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 361120 90 27 0 '000576

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SHALU KEDIA '1201910103075540 O -304 PARISHKAR PART -1 KHOKHRA CIRCLE ROHIT MILL COMPOUND MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380026 90 27 0 '000716

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SAROJ DEVI KEDIA '1201910103079150 O-304 PARISHKAR PART 1 KHORKHRA CIRCLE ROHIT MILL COMPOUND MANINAGAR (E) AHMEDABAD 380026 90 27 0 '000717

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 POOJA MODI '1201910103044161 HOUSE NO 4/134 HOUSING BOARD JHUNJHUNUN 383001 90 27 0 '000718

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 SUMIT AMRUTLAL PRAJAPATI 'IN30097413374864 ROOM NO  - 3 METAL HOUSE JITENDRA R OAD  MALAD  EAST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA - MUMBAI 400097 405 121.5 0 '000813

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 LIJO VARGHESE 'IN30023915606798 KIZHAKKEDATH KARAYAMPARAMBU KARUKUTTY P O ERNAKULAM 683576 810 192 0 '000955

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MINU PATWARI . '1205200000033064 BLOCK-D2, FLAT 1204, 12 FLOOR 2 JESSORE ROAD EMAMI CITY, DUMDUM (M) NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700028 2025 607.5 0 '000993

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 ANUBHUTI  VERMA 'IN30302849889352 BUILDING NUMBER126 ABDULLAH OMRAN TARYAM ST AL REEM ISLAND1111 99 999999 405 95.5 0 '001039

FINAL 2324 '9249582643 MANJU  JOSEPH 'IN30302854514322 FLAT 2 BLDG 680 ROAD 1123 MANAMA SALMANIYAH 311 BAHRAIN 999999 405 95.5 0 '001040

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 NEELAM GANDHE 'IN30154937712004 C-504 PADMAVILAS NR-HDFC BANK BANER PASHAN LINK ROAD PUNE 411021 315 94.5 561664 '000001

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 KRISHNAN 'IN30154932179495 5 6 KALAVAR QUATERS NEW VELUSAMY LAYOUT POLLACHI COIMBATORE 642001 90 27 561540 '000002

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SUJU PAZHAVUR KRISHNAN 'IN30154952325088 T C 25/2146 THYVILA ROAD THAMPANOOR PO NEAR AYURVEDA COLLEGE TRIVANDRUM 695001 1215 364.5 561665 '000003

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 ANAND AGARWAL 'IN30154932115257 16/1 COLLIN STREET NEW MARKET KOLKATA 700016 405 121.5 561666 '000004

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 RAHUL AGRAWAL 'IN30154932945353 B 31/18F NAGVA ASH B030 NAGVA ANSH B 30 VARANASI VARANASI 221002 7200 2160 561667 '000005

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 MUMMANENI KIRAN KUMAR 'IN30154932640677 7 BUTLER CLOSE EDGWARE MIDDLESEX LONDON LONDON UNITED KINGDOM HA85QQ 8550 2031 561668 '000006

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 LOKESH KUMAR '1201910102997257 E 6 SHYAM SADAN GOKHLE MARG NEAR AHINSA CIRCLE C SCHEME JAIPUR 302001 90 27 0 '000015

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SHOBHA MODI '1201910103029871 CHACHA NEHARU MARG BEHIND FORT WARD NO 33 CHURU 331001 90 27 0 '000016

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 NARESH KUMAR MODI '1201910103029890 CHACHA NEHRU MARG VISHVA KARMA MANDIR KE PASS W N 24 CHURU 331001 90 27 0 '000017

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 NARESH KUMAR MODI HUF '1201910103054524 CHACHA NEHRU MARG WARD NO 24 GARH KE PICHHE CHURU CHURU 331001 90 24 0 '000018

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 MEENAKSHI PODDAR '1201910104073080 W/O CHANDRA PRAKASH PODDAR WARD NO 13 NAI SADAK VISHWA KARMA MANDIR KE PASS CHURU CHURU 331001 90 27 0 '000019

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 NAND KISHOR HUF . '1201910103919766 BANARSI LAL ARYA KI HAVELI MAIN MARKET TAMKOR TH MALSISAR SIKAR 331024 90 24 0 '000020

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 URMILA SUREKA '1201910104080501 C/O RAMNIRANJAN AGARWAL BALDEV ARTS NEAR CHURU GATE RAMGARH SIKAR 331024 90 27 0 '000021

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SHIV SHANKAR ARYA '1201910102605421 WARD NO-9 TAMKOR JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 27 0 '000022

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 JANVI . '1201910102605440 BAZAR TAMAKOR 462 TH MALSISAR JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 27 0 '000023

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SUMITRA DEVI '1201910102931119 V & PO-TAMKOR-188 JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 27 0 '000024

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SHIVSHANKAR ARYA HUF '1201910102936900 WARD NO 9 TAMKOR JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 24 0 '000025

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 NAND KISHORE AGARWAL '1201910103053039 BANARSI LAL ARYA KI HAWELI MAIN MARKET TAMKOR TEH MALSISAR JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 27 0 '000026

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 RAM NIRANJAN '1201910103053043 BANARSI LAL ARYA KI HAWELI MAIN MARKET TAMKOR TEH. -MALSISAR JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 27 0 '000027

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 DEEPAK KUMAR '1201910103058723 BANARSILAL ARYA KI HAVELI MAIN MARKET TAMKOR TEH MALSISAR JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 27 0 '000028

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 PRABHA AGRAWAL '1201910103062041 BANARSI LAL ARYA KI HAWELI MAIN MARKET TAMKOR TEH -MALSISAR JHUNJHUNUN 331026 90 27 0 '000029

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 JAYAPRAKASH . '1201910103882101 C/O ALOK ARYA TAMKOR MAIN MARKET JHUNJHUNU 331026 90 27 0 '000030

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 JAYAPRAKASH HUF . '1201910103887570 C/O ALOK MAIN MARKET TAMKOR JHUNJHUNU 331026 90 24 0 '000031

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 RAM NIRANJAN AGARWAL HUF . '1201910103904430 BANARSI LAL ARYA KI HAVELI MAIN MARKET TAMKOR MALSISAR JHUNJHUNU 331026 90 24 0 '000032

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 KAILASH CHAND MODI (HUF) '1201910102257540 WARD NO 4 4/133 HOUSING BOARD JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000033

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SANTOSH RAJ SAINI '1201910102545341 GUDHA ROAD 298 WARD NO 4 JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000034

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SHIVENDRA SINGH NARUKA '1201910102545354 WARD NO -10 NEAR -O.B.C. BANK JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000035

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 ANUPAM SHARMA HUF '1201910102953557 WARD NO 40 MITTAL COLONY JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000036

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 AJAY KUMAR MORWAL HUF '1201910102979191 GUDHA MOD ROAD NO. -3 NAGALIYA GEST HOUSE KE PASS JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000037

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 ANSHUMAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT '1201910102979461 A-75 RIICO RESIDENTAL COLONY JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000038

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 POOJA HARLALKA '1201910102984064 TULSHIAN MARKET  OPP ROADWAYS BUS STAND JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000039

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA HUF '1201910102992911 NEAR NANGLIA GUEST HOUSE ROAD NO. -2 JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 24 0 '000040

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 UMMED RAJ SAINI HUF '1201910102995492 ROAD NO. 3 GUDHA MOAD JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000041

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 RAJENDRA PRASAD MITTAL '1201910103030072 G-32 INDIRA NAGAR JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000042

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SHIVENDRA SINGH NARUKA HUF '1201910103030467 WARD NO. -16 OPP. -OBC BANK JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000043

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SHABD JANGIR '1201910103038700 C/O SUMAN KUMAR MODI G-32 INDIRA NAGAR JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000044

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SURENDRA KEJRIWAL '1201910103043455 159, MOD BANIYO KA VAHIDAPU JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000045

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 LAXMI SAINI '1201910103044522 C/O GANESH KUNJ GUDHA MOAD ROAD NO 3 JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000046

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 ARVIND JANGIR '1201910103053024 6/277 WARD NO. -10 KISAN COLONY JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000047

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 RAVIRAJ SINGODIA '1201910103060122 ROAD NO 3 GUDHA MOAD TH-JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000048

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 RAJENDRA PRASAD MITTAL HUF '1201910103069294 C/O RAJENDRA PRASAD MITTAL HUF G -32 INDIRA NAGAR JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000049

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SHABD CHIRANJILAL JANGIR HUF '1201910103070240 C/O S.K. MODI INDIRA NAGAR OPP. NEW BUS STAND JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000050

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 KEDIA RAJENDRA HUF '1201910103075249 C/O SHANKAR AGARWAL OPP-RIICO OFFICE JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 24 0 '000051

DIVIDENT DATA



Interim I 2425 '9249657228 KEDIA ROHIT (HUF) '1201910103075272 C/O -SHANKAR AGARWAL OPPOSITE RIICO OFFICE JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000052

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 BUTI RAM '1201910103083490 BALAJI MANDIR BASTI SITASAR ANAGASAR JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000053

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 BANNE SINGH HUF '1201910103084671 KHAN KRISHI FARM KE PAS JAYAPAHARI JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000054

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 RAJVEER SINGH HUF '1201910103084711 WARD NO. -5 RAILWAY CROSING KE PASS JEI PAHARI JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000055

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 NARENDRA KUMAR '1201910103085274 BALAJI MANDIR BASTI SITASAR JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000056

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SURENDRA KUMAR '1201910103086185 WARD NO. -9 AABUSAR JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 27 0 '000057

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 BUTI RAM HUF '1201910103088980 BALAJI MANDIR BASTI SITASAR ANAGASAR JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNUN 333001 90 24 0 '000058

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SURENDRA KUMAR HUF '1201910103165136 80 BALAJI MANDIR BASTI SITASAR ANAGASAR JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 24 0 '000059

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 PARSA RAM HUF '1201910103199043 RICCO A-08 RESIDENTIAL COLONY JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 24 0 '000060

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 POOJA AGARWAL '1201910103733071 1CHA-35 J B SHAH GIRLS COLLEGE NEAR PUBLIC PARK HOUSING BOARD JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000061

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 REHANA KHATUN '1201910103743470 NAIYA KA MOHALLA KAIPAHARI JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000062

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 KAMER SINGH '1201910103745328 UDAWAS JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000063

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 RAKESH KUMAR '1201910103746355 BAKRA JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000064

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 MONA AGARWAL '1201910103937699 C/O SUMAN MODI INDIRA NAGAR NEAR PARIJAT PARK JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000065

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 MAYANK KUMAR GUPTA '1201910103998883 S/O MAHAVIR PRASAD GUPTA A 4 MANDAWA ROAD J B SHAH COLLAGE BASANT VIHAR JHUNJHUNU 333001 90 27 0 '000066

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SURENDRA KUMAR HUF '1201910103023977 WARD NO. -7 CHAVO VIRO ROAD JHUNJHUNUN 333023 90 24 0 '000067

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 BANNE SINGH '1201910103073693 WARD NO 5 JAI PAHARI BAGAR JHUNJHUNUN 333023 90 27 0 '000068

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 AVESH KHAN '1201910103073883 WARD NO 6 JAI PAHARI BAGAR JHUNJHUNU FOR NEW VTC JHUNJHUNUN 333023 90 27 0 '000069

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 BHOPAL SINGH '1201910103075253 JAI PAHARI JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNUN 333023 90 27 0 '000070

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 BHOPAL SINGH HUF '1201910103089984 S/O MAL SINGH JEI PAHARI JHUNJHUNU NEAR KHAN KRISHI FARM HOUSE JHUNJHUNUN 333023 90 24 0 '000071

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA '1201910103176467 S/O MANGTU RAM GUPTA LALPUR JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333023 90 27 0 '000072

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SANT KUMAR GUPTA (HUF) '1201910103176579 KARIMA DADI MANDIR KE PAS LALPUR JHUNJHUNU 333023 90 24 0 '000073

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 DHARMVEER SINGH HUF '1201910103213086 S/O BHOPAL SINGH WARD NO 5 JAI PAHARI JHUNJHUNU 333023 90 24 0 '000074

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 AJAY KUMAR '1201910103967086 45 JATA BAS WARD NO 1 AND 2 BAGAR TH JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333023 90 27 0 '000075

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SUNIL KUMAR MITTAL '1201910103045131 WARD NO 6 CHANANA CHIRAWA CHIRAWA 333026 90 27 0 '000076

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA '1201910103127351 KARIYA DADI MANDIR KE PAS LALPUR JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333028 90 27 0 '000077

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 ANITA JALAN '1201910103096985 WARD NO. 08 ADARSH CHOUK BHIVA WAS KUE KE PASS PILANI 333031 90 27 0 '000078

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SAROJ TULSAYAN '1201910103175575 W/O SATISH KUMAR HALWAI NEHRU VILA WARD NO -15 PILANI TH-CHIRAWA JHUNJHUNU 333031 90 27 0 '000079

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 NIHARIKA JALAN '1201910104000773 D/O PAWAN JALAN SATISH CLOTH STORE MAIN MARKET PILANI JHUNJHUNU 333031 90 27 0 '000080

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 RAMESH KUMAR MURARKA '1201910102936875 NEAR PODDAR GATE WARD NO. -28 NAWALGARH NAWALGARH 333042 90 27 0 '000081

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 RAMESH KUMAR MURARKA (HUF) '1201910102955588 PODAR GATE WARD NO 28 NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNUN 333042 90 24 0 '000082

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 KANCHAN DEVI MURARKA '1201910102979820 WARD NO 28 PODAR GATE KE PASS NAWALGARH NAWALGARH 333042 90 27 0 '000083

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 RAM MURARKA '1201910102984750 WARD NO. 28 NEAR PODDAR GATE NAWAL GARH DISTT-JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNUN 333042 90 27 0 '000084

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SHAILJA MURARKA '1201910103845519 WARD NO-28 PODAR GATE NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNU 333042 90 27 0 '000085

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA '1201910103845770 WARD NO-28 CHUNA CHOWK NAWALGARH BIROL ROAD NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNU 333042 90 27 0 '000086

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 RAM MURARKA HUF . '1201910103846054 WARD NO 28 NEAR PODAR GATE NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNU 333042 90 24 0 '000087

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA HUF . '1201910103898099 WARD NO 28 CHUNA CHOWK NAWALGARH BIROL ROAD JHUNJHUNU 333042 90 24 0 '000088

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 UPASANA MURARKA '1201910103934991 W/O SHYAM MURARKA PODAR GATE WARD NO 28 NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNU 333042 90 27 0 '000089

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SHYAM MURARKA '1201910103003025 PODAR GATE KE PAAS WARD NO 28 NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNUN 333704 90 27 0 '000090

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 PINKI KEJRIWAL '1201910103052662 C/O AMAN ENTERPRISES G 1/74 RIICO I AREA JHUNJHUNUN 333704 90 27 0 '000091

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 ABHISHEK KUMAR HUF '1201910103061958 C/O ABHISHEK KUMAR HUF BAHADURWAS MANDAWA JHUNJHUNUN 333704 90 24 0 '000092

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 PRAVIN KUMAR KEJRIWAL HUF . '1201910103933597 WAHIDPURA JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU 333704 90 24 0 '000093

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SHARDA . '1201910103880811 W/O JAYA PRAKASH,V P O ANOOPSHAHAR BHADRA HANUMANGARH 335501 90 27 0 '000094

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 MONU LAMBORIA '1201910103880961 D/O JAI PRAKASH,WARD NO 02, V P O ANOOPSHAHAR,TEHSIL BHADRA ANOOPSHAHAR,BHADRA,ANUPSHAHAR HANUMANGARH 335501 90 27 0 '000095

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SHALU KEDIA '1201910103075540 O -304 PARISHKAR PART -1 KHOKHRA CIRCLE ROHIT MILL COMPOUND MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380026 90 27 0 '000099

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 SAROJ DEVI KEDIA '1201910103079150 O-304 PARISHKAR PART 1 KHORKHRA CIRCLE ROHIT MILL COMPOUND MANINAGAR (E) AHMEDABAD 380026 90 27 0 '000100

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 POOJA MODI '1201910103044161 HOUSE NO 4/134 HOUSING BOARD JHUNJHUNUN 383001 90 27 0 '000101

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 AJITH KUMAR KELAN SUKUMARAN 'IN30023911298847 P O BOX 51797 ABUDHABI UAE OTHER OTHER 100000 5175 1229.5 0 '000116

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 ROHIT LAKHWARA '1204720011889917 P O BOX 23 POSTAL CODE 327 SOHAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE OMAN SOHAR 111111 810 192 0 '000132

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 DHARAMENDER . '1201910105143609 S/O DHARAM PUTAR BISOHA (24-N) REWARI MAHENDRAGARH 123303 90 27 0 '000185

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 NAMITA KEDIA '1208160037281412 C/O Sumit Kedia 1st Block-5C Kences Brindavan Apts No 142 P H Road Near Apollo First Med Hospital Kilpauk Kilpauk CHENNAI 600010 56700 15309 0 '000941

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 INDRAJEET SINGHA 'IN30429551464139 18 E DUMDUM ROAD PO GHUGHUDANGA NEAR SBI KOLKATA 700030 810 192 0 '001009

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 ANUBHUTI  VERMA 'IN30302849889352 BUILDING NUMBER126 ABDULLAH OMRAN TARYAM ST AL REEM ISLAND1111 99 999999 405 95.5 0 '001056

Interim I 2425 '9249657228 MANJU  JOSEPH 'IN30302854514322 FLAT 2 BLDG 680 ROAD 1123 MANAMA SALMANIYAH 311 BAHRAIN 999999 405 95.5 0 '001057


